meitav-tec
The ETN-24-P-1S-TJ is a fully
featured and stylish thermostat
suitable for light commercial,
residential or apartment applications.
It has 2 outputs for Cool and Heat
(0-10VDC or 2-10VDC) , 1 fan speed
and a telephone jack option.
The ETN-24-P-1S-TJ is a smart
looking thermostat with a soft
aesthetic shape and a large, easy to
read LCD display.
• Wall mount, 24VAC thermostat
• 2 separate proportional outputs for Cool & Heat
• 1 fan speed
• Telephone jack option
• External sensor – optional
• Energy saving – cost efficient,  environmental
friendly thermostat
• Auto fan – selectable
• Auto-change-over – selectable
• Hand held remote control – option
• Temperature set point limits – adjustable
• Offset and differential – adjustable
• Temperature scale – C°or F°
• Timer
• Lock buttons
Wall mount, 24VAC
thermostat, with 2
proportional outputs for Cool
and Heat (0-10VDC),
1 fan speed and a telephone
jack option
General Features
ETN–24–P–1S-TJ
File: ETN-24-P-1S-TJ.PPT
Rev.1 Date: 18.06.2008
www.meitavtec.com | Email: info@meitavtec.com | Tel: +972 (3) 962 6462Pg.1
Electrical Diagram
Specifications
Accessories
50K@25°CTemperature Input
PC/ABSPlastic
UL94V-0Flammability
WhiteColor
±1°CAccuracy
°CScale
10°C ÷ 30°C Temperature Range
Weight 0.25 Kg
Decorative Back Plate for ETNWP4
Average Temperature Sensor into decorative boxRS02
Room Temperature Sensor ±3°CRS03
Temperature Sensor into decorative boxRS01
DescriptionPart Number
TS01 Temperature Sensor - 80 cm Cable
meitav-tec
ETN–24–P–1S-TJ
Pg.2 www.meitavtec.com | Email: info@meitavtec.com | Tel: +972 (3) 962 6462
ETN-24-P-1S-TJ
M
ai
n
Su
pp
ly
-
24
 V
ac
C
oo
l &
 H
ea
t
co
m
m
on
Y TO RC0
Dimensions
File: ETN-24-P-1S-TJ.PPT
Rev.1 Date: 18.06.2008
92mm
80mm
Front view Side view
22mm
80mm
Fa
n
GXTW
T
co
m
m
on
C
oo
l 0
..1
0V
Ex
te
rn
al
se
ns
or
H
ea
t 0
..1
0V